03/11/2025, 16:19

file:///C:/Csfw/report.htm

Runs For

Runs Against

Fleet Street Strollers 2025 Overall Overall Summary

Fleet Street Strollers 2025

Overall

Overall Summary

Matches
Won

Lost
Drawn
Tied
Abandoned

Number of Players

5672

4912

Produced by Cricket Statistics for Windows

For
In
For

In

28
19

—_ = o =

63

156
899.4
227
905.1

Wkts
Overs
Wkts

Overs

m


http://www.clubcricketsoftware.co.uk/

