

Fleet Street Strollers 2025

Overall

Overall Summary

Matches	28			
Won	19			
Lost	7			
Drawn	0			
Tied	1			
Abandoned	1			
Number of Players	63			
Runs For	5672	For	156	Wkts
		In	899.4	Overs
Runs Against	4912	For	227	Wkts
		In	905.1	Overs

Produced by [Cricket Statistics for Windows](#)